
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DQ 
DNF 

No.  
69 
86 
71 

113 
35 
79 
47 
36 

Team  
Team RJ69 
G&C Trial Team XS5 
Trial Cars 
Lucrofusão 
Ediprova 
Quetal 
JR4x4 
Manos TT 

Piloto  
Rui Rocha 
Daniel Carapau 
João Rebelo 
António Henriques 
Nuno Santos 
Paulo Ferreira 
Alexandre Veloso 
Tiago Duarte 

Navegador  
Pedro Campas 
Ruben Filipe 
Miguel Duarte 
Miguel Costa 
Gonçalo Mesquita 
Rui Pinheiro 
Vitor Meireles 
Ricardo Duarte 

Carro  
Toyota  Land Cruiser BJ 40 
Proto XS5 2021 
JEEP Wrangler 
Proto XS5 
Crawler LS 1 
Crawler BMW BI-Turbo 
Crawler Nissan JR 
Crawler Cunfil 

Class  
Super Proto 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 
Super Proto 

Total Tm  
2:30:13.284 
2:40:01.424 
2:30:31.269 
2:33:21.474 
2:33:32.474 
2:30:48.300 
1:31:01.754 

Laps  
16 
16 
15 
14 
12 
11 

8 
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